05-0	8-2001		
BOX ASSIGNMENT		DO NOT USE I	FOR TRADEMARKS
TO THE ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER OF PAIENTS AND TRA	(US3/U ADEMARKS:		
SIR: PLEASE RECORDANGE AND SHED ORIGINAL DOCUMEN	ITS OR COPY THERE	OF.	
NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNORS(S)): Peter BALOGH	l a	2 1	
3.	2. 4.	3.01	/
5.	6.		
7.	8.		
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) ATTACHE	EDI LES MUO		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING INTEREST:	- 11-11		
NAME: Nokia Corporation			
ADDRESS: Keilalahdentie 4, FIN-02150 Espoo, FINLAND			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED? YES	⊠NO		
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUMENT):			
(Submit herewith only one document for recordation—multiple	copies of same Assign	ment signed by differe	ent inventors is one
document) ⊠ASSIGNMENT OF ⊠WHOLE □PART INTER	REST EXEC	DATE : March 23, 200	
ORIGINAL FACSIMILE/PHOTOCOPY		27(12) (Maron 20, 200	'
CHANGE OF NAME VERIFIED TRANSLATION			
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HERE	MITH (NOTE) IF DATE	ES ON DECLADATION	J AND
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)	WITH. (NOTE. IF DATE	ES ON DECLARATION	NAIND
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHERS ON ADDITIONAL S	SHEET(S) attached?]YES ⊠NO	
A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# 1st INVENTOR series code/serial no if not in item 1	B. PATENT NO(S)	M#	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1
09/785,567 277157 BALOGH			
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:	NUMBER INVOL APPLNS 1 + PAT		<u>1</u>
_			
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group	ABOVE TOTAL X	ENCLOSED: (Code 5 \$40 = \$40	081)
1100 New York Avenue, NW	ABOVE TOTAL A	φ το φ το	
Ninth Floor			
Washington, DC 20005-3918 5.5ATTY DKT:	R IE ABOVE EEE IS N	MISSING OR INADEQUA	ATE CHARGE
S.SATIY DKT.		DEPOSIT ACCOUNT!	
P 277157 2000131US/Sml/kp	UNDER ORDER NO	60258	277157
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required	CLIENT NO.	MATTER NO.
9.			
Ω	10. Total number of p	ages including this	
IVE WMYK.	cover sheet, attachmo		2
Cinchina in the contract of th	(do not file dup. Cove	r sheet)	
Signature Attorney: Christine H. McCarthy			
Reg. No. 41844	Date: <u>May 3, 2001</u>		
Atty/Sec: CHM/JRH TEL: (202) 861-3075	FAX: (202) 8	322-0944	
704/2001 MABBI1 00000075 09785567 FILE WITH PTO RETUI	RN RECEIPT (PAT-1	03A)	

40.00 PP

PATENT REEL: 011759 FRAME: 0410 Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Madison & Sutro LLP Intellectual Property Group Ninth Floor, East Tower 1100 New York Avenue, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20005-3918

For Inven				
executed	with or	afte	r applic	ation
Attu Dist				

Atty. Dkt.

M#

Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

USA Patent Appln.

Sole or Joint

NONPROVISIONAL

the undersign	In ned, to	n consid wit:	eration of t	the sum of	Ten Dollars (\$1	10.00)	and other g	jood and	valua	ible co	onsideratio	on pa	iid to ea	ch of
INSERT		(1)	Peter B	alogh			· 	T	(2)	······································				
NAME(S) OF		(3)							(4)					
INVENTOR(S)		(5)								box if	continue	ed or	nage :)
the receipt and and transfer(s	id suffi s) unto	iciency (:	of which ar	e hereby ad	cknowledged by	y the	undersigned	t who at						
INSERT		Ni	okia Co	rporatio	on									
NAME(S) OF				dentie 4										
ASSIGNEE(S)		F	N-02151	J Espoo,	Finland									
& ADDRESS(E	ES)				 									
											·			
(hereinafter designa any and all divisions					est for the United Sta of; and all resulting pa			ed in 35 U.S	.C. 100	, in the i	nvention and a	all appl	lications in	cluding
TITLE OF	!	Meth	nod and	equipme	ent for sup	ppor	ting mob	ility	in a	a te.	lecommu	mic	ation	
INVENTION		syst	em		·									
NOTE → → (Complete		(A) [] even dat	dersigned e te herewith	xecuted an app	plicati	on for Letter	s Patent	s of th	ne Uni	ted States	of A	merica:	
line A, B andlo	or C)	(B) ☐ on												
said ASSIGNEE, fo hereinafter act on t	AN or its inter behalf of AN GNEE to	ID the und rest as AS f said ASS ID the und ASSIGNE ie undersig	ersigned heret SIGNEE, its su IGNEE; ersigned heret	oy authorize(s) uccessors, assig oy agree(s) to te	and request(s) the Ugns and legals represented to the invention houry Madison & Sutro	y paper	rs for ASSIGNEE	its succes	sors, as	signs ar	nd legal repres	sentativ	ves, deeme	ed
11	NVEN	TORS					DATE SIG	NED	1	WITN	ESSES		in the	
1):	INV LIN	<u> 1010</u>	- il-				5303	200	!	+		<u> </u>	7,	
Name:	Peter	Balo	ìgh				- 0	- 0		40	CUMUL	With	(1)	ri in
2)							23.03	, 200	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	<u> (d-</u>	\(\)	
Name:										Ļ	-30052	•	(J): v	٤, ٠
3)														
Name:														
4) Name:														
Name:														
5) Name:														
Name:														

PAT-114 11/97

PATENT REEL: 011759 FRAME: 0411